255 Welter Drive
Monticello, IA 52310

URBAN SERIES QUICK-SHIP TABLE TOPS

Table Size

Natural Heartwood

Part Number

A

OA

STREET

MANUFACTURING

Neathered Barnwood

Natural Heartwood

Weathered Barnwood

Part Number

Toasted Birch

SUPERIOR RESTAURANT FURNISHINGS

+ 2" overall thickness
+ Thermally fused laminate on both sides
+ Featuring NEW Echo 2mm PVC edge

+ Available in Natural Heartwood, Onyx, Weathered Barnwood,

Vintage Autumn & Toasted Birch

+ Forindoor use only

+ All tops boxed

P: 8774654344
F 8774654042

www.oakstreetmfg.com

Vintage Autumn

+ Table tops over 48" subject to an oversized pallet fee per pallet

Toasted Birch
Part Number

(0])%%
Part Number

Vintage Autumn Approx.

Part Number

Weight

24" x 24"
24" x 30"
30"x30"
30"x 42"
30"x 48"
30" x 60"
30"x72"
36" x 36"
24" Round
30" Round
36" Round

UB2424-NH
UB2430-NH
UB3030-NH
UB3042-NH
UB3048-NH
UB3060-NH
UB3072-NH
UB3636-NH
UB24R-NH
UB30R-NH
UB36R-NH

UB2424-WB
UB2430-WB
UB3030-WB
UB3042-WB
UB3048-WB
UB3060-WB
UB3072-WB
UB3636-WB
UB24R-WB
UB30R-WB
UB36R-WB

UB2424-1B
UB2430-TB
UB3030-TB
UB3042-1B
UB3048-1B
UB3060-TB
UB3072-TB
UB3636-TB
UB24R-TB
UB30R-TB
UB36R-TB

UB2424-ON
UB2430-ON
UB3030-ON
UB3042-0N
UB3048-ON
UB3060-ON
UB3072-ON
UB3636-ON
UB24R-ON
UB30R-ON
UB36R-ON

UB2424-VA
UB2430-VA
UB3030-VA
UB3042-VA
UB3048-VA
UB3060-VA
UB3072-VA
UB3636-VA
UB24R-VA
UB30R-VA
UB36R-VA

211bs
27 Ibs
331bs
46 Ibs
53 Ibs
66 Ibs
791bs
48 Ibs
17 Ibs
26 |bs
38 Ibs



